
5TH DISTRICT
IOWA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

Staff Directory
Name Position Email Phone Number

Abbott, Cody Residential Officer Cody.Abbott@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Adams, Erik Residential Officer Erik.Adams@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Adams, Scott Information Technology Specialist 4 Scott.Adams@dom.Iowa.gov (515) 242-6622

Aguilar, Carlos Residential Officer Juan.Aguilar@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Alonzo, Santiago Community Program Monitor Santiago.Alonzo@Iowa.gov (515) 286-3531

Ames, Eva Secretary Eva.Ames@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5750

Andersen, Teresa Probation Parole Officer II Teresa.Andersen@iowa.gov (515) 661-8887

Antisdel, Stacy Probation Parole Officer II stacy.antisdel@Iowa.gov (641) 782-8556

Arkland, Brittny Probation Parole Officer II Brittny.Arkland@Iowa.gov (515) 608-9555

Askvig, Jeff Probation Parole Officer III Jeff.Askvig@Iowa.gov (515) 418-5524

Bailey, Danielle Residential Supervisor Danielle.Bailey@Iowa.gov (515) 721-9755

Banasik, Timothy Probation Parole Officer II Timothy.Banasik@Iowa.gov (641) 219-1030

Bargoiyet, Vicky Residential Officer Vicky.Bargoiyet@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Bartusek, Shae Probation Parole Officer I Shae.Bartusek@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5762

Beard, Jason Probation Parole Officer II Jason.Beard@iowa.gov (515) 961-3095

Bernlohr, George Probation Parole Officer II George.Bernlohr@Iowa.gov (515) 446-1450

Bimbi, Tisha Administrative Assistant 2 Tisha.Bimbi@iowa.gov (515) 242-6619

Birkey, Max Residential Officer Max.Birkey@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6903

Blagg, Matthew Probation Parole Officer II Matthew.Blagg@Iowa.gov (515) 537-8748

Blair, Gavin Probation Parole Officer II Gavin.Blair@iowa.gov (515) 218-3541

Blair, Kenny Maintenance Technician Kenneth.Blair@Iowa.gov (515) 897-8680

Bolden, Don Probation Parole Officer III Don.Bolden@iowa.gov (515) 661-8365

Briscoe, Wayne Probation Parole Officer II Wayne.Briscoe@Iowa.gov (515) 415-7447

Brookhart, Sara Probation Parole Officer III Sara.Brookhart@Iowa.gov (515) 446-1479

Brown, Becky Residential Officer Rebecca.Brown@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Brown, Mike Assistant Director Mike.Brown2@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6614

Brown, Nicki Accounting Technician 3 Nicole.Brown@iowa.gov (515) 242-6630

Brown, Yolanda Information Technology Specialist 2 Yolanda.Brown@dom.Iowa.gov (515) 242-5810

Bruce, Billy Community Treatment Coordinator Billy.Bruce@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6632

Bruns, Julie Secretary Julie.Bruns@Iowa.gov (515) 993-4632

Buol, Joshua Probation Parole Officer II Joshua.Buol@Iowa.gov (515) 993-4632

Burgin, Ryan Secretary Ryan.Burgin@Iowa.gov (515) 961-3095

Burkhart, Gabe Probation Parole Officer III Gabe.Burkhart@iowa.gov (515) 499-3622

Buseman, Cathy Probation Parole Officer II Cathy.Buseman@Iowa.gov (515) 238-6387

Busick, Angela Probation Parole Officer II Angela.Busick@Iowa.gov (641) 792-1101

Carder, Teresa Administrative Assistant 2 Teresa.Carder@Iowa.gov (515) 344-6382

Carse, Ben Probation Parole Supervisor II Ben.Carse@iowa.gov (515) 380-6995

Cary, Kevin Probation Parole Officer I Kevin.Cary@Iowa.gov (515) 473-0264

Castle, Ty Probation Parole Supervisor II Ty.Castle@Iowa.gov (515) 210-2613

Chapin, Liz Probation Parole Officer III Elizabeth.Chapin@Iowa.gov (515) 218-0603

Charmant, Michael Probation Parole Officer I Michael.Charmant@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5764

Chedester, Lisa Probation Parole Supervisor II Lisa.Chedester@Iowa.gov (515) 631-8331

Christensen, Juli Probation Parole Officer II Juli.Christensen@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6589

Clark, Kris Probation Parole Officer II Kristen.Clark@Iowa.gov (515) 222-3436

Clemmons, Will Residential Officer William.Clemmons@iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Cook, Taylor Division Manager Taylor.Cook@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6627

Corbin, Nick Probation Parole Officer III Nicholas.Corbin@Iowa.gov (515) 518-7411

Couves, Karen Community Treatment Coordinator Karen.Couves@Iowa.gov (515) 380-9511
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Creveling, Michelle Probation Parole Officer II Michelle.Creveling@iowa.gov (641) 782-8556

Cullen, Julie Probation Parole Supervisor II Julie.Cullen@iowa.gov (515) 537-8683

Dahl, Nic Probation Parole Officer III Nicholas.Dahl@Iowa.gov (515) 443-6668

Dawson, Cameron Residential Manager Cameron.Dawson@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6764

Dawson, Tiffany Secretary Tiffany.Dawson@iowa.gov (515) 242-5610

Daye, Jill Probation Parole Officer II Jill.Daye@Iowa.gov (515) 537-8893

Debord, Leann Probation Parole Officer II Leann.Debord@Iowa.gov (515) 564-9420

Dedic, Emma Probation Parole Officer III Emma.Dedic@iowa.gov (515) 490-7922

Deeth, Mallory Probation Parole Officer II Mallory.Deeth@Iowa.gov (515) 993-4632

Denney, David Probation Parole Officer II David.Denney@iowa.gov (641) 842-6002

Dennis, Joseph Pretrial Interviewer Joseph.Dennis@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5771

Dicks, Jessica Probation Parole Officer II Jessica.Dicks@Iowa.gov (515) 222-3433

Disterhoft, Corey Probation Parole Supervisor II Corey.Disterhoft@Iowa.gov (515) 318-9385

Dix, Michelle Director Michelle.Dix@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6677

Dolash, Courtney Probation Parole Officer I courtney.dolash@iowa.gov (515) 564-9146

Doyle, Abbey Probation Parole Officer II Abbey.Doyle@Iowa.gov (515) 782-3804

Drake, Robbie Supervisor Robert.Drake@iowa.gov (515) 250-5128

Dzaferagic, Samir Probation Parole Officer III Samir.Dzaferagic@Iowa.gov (515) 418-5521

Elam, Taylor Residential Officer Taylor.Elam@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Elliott, Paula Probation Parole Officer III Paula.Elliott@iowa.gov (515) 250-4681

Esser, Mark Probation Parole Officer II Mark.Esser@Iowa.gov (515) 249-9890

Evans, Mike Probation Parole Officer III Mike.Evans@iowa.gov (515) 250-5686

Feeley, Brett Residential Officer Brett.Feeley@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6951

Felice, Stephanie Probation Parole Officer II Stephanie.Felice@Iowa.gov (515) 537-6678

Ferrari, Sharlynn Pretrial Interviewer Sharlynn.Ferrari@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5762

Forrester, Kelly Probation Parole Officer II Kelly.Forrester@iowa.gov (515) 993-4632

Foster, Shane Probation Parole Officer III Shane.Foster@Iowa.gov (515) 608-9159

Frederickson, Chris Probation Parole Officer III Chris.Frederickson@Iowa.gov (515) 418-5519

Fresh, Jill Secretary Jill.Fresh@iowa.gov (515) 242-5568

Frith, Kyle Food Service Coordinator Kyle.Frith@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6937

Fuerstenberg, Kory Residential Officer Kory.Fuerstenberg@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Gamm, Whitney Probation Parole Officer II WHITNEY.GAMM@Iowa.gov (515) 721-9778

Garvey, Brandon Probation Parole Supervisor II Brandon.Garvey@iowa.gov (515) 250-3093

Gergen, Gillian Probation Parole Officer II Gillian.Gergen@Iowa.gov (515) 721-1361

Gomez, Juan Probation Parole Officer II juan.gomez@iowa.gov (515) 631-8892

Gonnerman, Becky Probation Parole Officer II Becky.Gonnerman@Iowa.gov (515) 250-5938

Good, Seth Probation Parole Officer II Seth.Good@Iowa.gov (515) 601-0899

Goodman, Derik Probation Parole Officer II Derik.Goodman@Iowa.gov (515) 564-9726

Graham, Josh Residential Officer Joshua.Graham@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Granger, Norm Residential Supervisor norm.granger@iowa.gov (515) 218-0101

Greene, Meghan Residential Officer Meghan.Greene@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Grove, Garret Residential Officer Garret.Grove@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Gustafson, Ryan Probation Parole Officer II Ryan.Gustafson@iowa.gov (515) 631-9111

Hamlett, Kenzie Probation Parole Officer I Kenzie.Hamlett@Iowa.gov (515) 286-3732

Hansen, Elaine Probation Parole Officer II Elaine.Hansen@Iowa.gov (515) 490-8065

Harden, Emily Residential Officer Emily.Harden@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Harless, Joe Outside Service Provider Joe.Harless@Iowa.gov (515) 217-7916

Hartgers, Sandy Residential Officer Sandy.Hartgers@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Hauser, David Probation Parole Supervisor II David.Hauser@iowa.gov (515) 875-5760

Hawkins, Lereesa Probation Parole Officer II Lereesa.hawkins@iowa.gov (515) 993-4632

Head, Michael Food Service Coordinator Michael.Head@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6937

Heiden, Sarah Probation Parole Officer II Sarah.Heiden@Iowa.gov (515) 286-3549

Herbert, Nicki Probation Parole Officer II Nicki.Herbert@iowa.gov (515) 201-4338

Hernandez, Esther Community Treatment Coordinator Esther.Hernandez1@Iowa.gov (515) 608-2818

Hernandez, Jonathan Probation Parole Officer II Jonathan.Hernandez@Iowa.gov (515) 494-3816

Hill, Carrie Probation Parole Officer II Carolyn.Hill@Iowa.gov (515) 961-3095
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Hobbs, Chris Probation Parole Officer II Christopher.Hobbs@iowa.gov (515) 559-3577

Hocking, Devin Probation Parole Officer II Devin.Hocking@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5778

Hollander, Jayda Secretary Jayda.Hollander@Iowa.gov (641) 792-1101

Hollingsworth, Angela Probation Parole Officer II Angela.Hollingsworth@iowa.gov (515) 242-6593

Holmes-McFadden, Caitlyn Residential Officer Caitlyn.Holmes-McFadden@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Hutchinson, Darin Probation Parole Supervisor II Darin.Hutchinson@Iowa.gov (641) 792-1101

Hyde, Justin Probation Parole Officer III Justin.Hyde@Iowa.gov (515) 380-1707

Idleman, Michelle Probation Parole Officer II Michelle.Idleman@Iowa.gov (515) 993-4632

Jackson, Marquetta Probation Parole Officer III Marquetta.Jackson@iowa.gov (515) 631-9314

Jacobs, Tyler Residential Officer Tyler.Jacobs@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Jefferson, Jamel Probation Parole Officer III Jamel.Jefferson@iowa.gov (515) 508-0326

Jenkins, Stephen Residential Officer Stephen.Jenkins@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Johannesen, Aimee Secretary Aimee.Johannesen@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6080

Johnson, RJ Food Service Coordinator Rhonna.Johnson@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6919

Kaefring, Seth Probation Parole Officer I Seth.Kaefring@Iowa.gov (515) 512-2789

Karaidos, Angela Probation Parole Supervisor II Angela.Karaidos@Iowa.gov (515) 202-6905

Kimmel, Justin Maintenance Technician Justin.Kimmel1@Iowa.gov (515) 601-1651

Kindred, Samantha Probation Parole Officer II Samantha.Kindred@Iowa.gov (515) 631-8034

King, Christine Probation Parole Officer III Christine.King2@Iowa.gov (515) 286-3504

Kirby, Tommy Probation Parole Officer I Tommy.Kirby@iowa.gov (515) 286-3046

Kirts, Kasey Probation Parole Officer II Kasey.Kirts@iowa.gov (515) 473-0291

Klop, Ellie Pretrial Interviewer Ellie.Klop1@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5762

Kness, Kurt Probation Parole Officer III Kurt.Kness@Iowa.gov (515) 418-5523

Krause, Macey Secretary Macey.Krause@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6916

Krouch, Tiffany Office Manager Tiffany.Krouch@Iowa.gov (515) 250-6375

Kuziora, Kam Residential Officer Kamil.Kuziora@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

LaBlanc, Desiree Community Treatment Coordinator desiree.lablanc@iowa.gov (515) 631-9317

Lamb, Alisa Cook 2 Alisa.Lamb@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6937

Lang, Diana Community Treatment Coordinator Diana.Lang@Iowa.gov (515) 250-4168

Lange, Brian Probation Parole Officer II Brian.Lange@Iowa.gov (515) 564-9866

Langford, Carla Residential Officer carla.langford@iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Lentsch, Susan Probation Parole Officer II Susan.Lentsch@iowa.gov (515) 608-2756

Lewis, Shantel Residential Officer shantel.lewis@iowa.gov (515) 242-6903

Lossner, Madisen Residential Officer Madisen.Lossner@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Lott, Lexi Residential Officer Alexis.Lott@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Loudon, Ashlea Probation Parole Officer II Ashlea.Loudon@Iowa.gov (515) 508-0703

Luna, Joseph Maintenance Technician joseph.luna@iowa.gov (515) 250-6810

Lyon, Mark Residential Officer Mark.Lyon@iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Madison, Jana Probation Parole Officer II Jana.Madison@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6980

Madonia, Mallori Probation Parole Officer II Mallori.Madonia@iowa.gov (515) 446-1922

Mann, Whitney Probation Parole Officer III Whitney.Mann@Iowa.gov (515) 724-9814

Marlow, Samantha Probation Parole Officer III Samantha.Marlow@Iowa.gov (515) 559-4863

Martens, Nicholas Probation Parole Officer II Nicholas.Martens@iowa.gov (515) 446-1609

McGravey, Sandy Residential Officer Kerssanders.McGravey@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

McKelvey, Olivia Residential Officer OLIVIA.MCKELVEY@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

McKenzie, Sarah Residential Officer Sarah.McKenzie@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

McKinney, Kim Residential Officer Kim.McKinney@iowa.gov (515) 242-6951

Merk, Dena Probation Parole Officer III Dena.Merk@Iowa.gov (515) 724-9813

Merk, Robin Probation Parole Supervisor II Robin.Merk@Iowa.gov (515) 993-4632

Michels, Jim Residential Supervisor James.Michels@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6963

Mickle, Ashley Probation Parole Officer II Ashley.Mickle@Iowa.gov (515) 446-1877

Miedema, Jim Probation Parole Officer II James.Miedema@iowa.gov (641) 842-6002

Mikesell, Kariann Accounting Technician 3 Kariann.Mikesell@iowa.gov (515) 242-6626

Mikkelsen, Anna Residential Officer Anna.Mikkelsen@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Miles-Novelo, Dominique Probation Parole Officer I Dominique.Miles-Novelo@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5766

Miller, Brittney Residential Officer Brittney.Miller@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325
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Miller, Lynzie Residential Officer Lynzie.Miller@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Millsap, Carly Assistant Director Carly.Millsap@Iowa.gov (515) 954-8490

Moffatt, Brian Probation Parole Officer II Brian.Moffatt@Iowa.gov (515) 601-4623

Moore, Hunter Probation Parole Officer II Hunter.Moore@Iowa.gov (515) 961-3095

Muelhaupt, Katy Probation Parole Officer III Katy.Muelhaupt@Iowa.gov (515) 631-9163

Mulhall, Karen Probation Parole Officer II karen.Mulhall@iowa.gov (515) 689-2162

Mullinax, Jacob Executive Officer 2 Jacob.Mullinax@Iowa.gov (515) 418-5518

Murry, Beau Probation Parole Officer I Beau.Murry@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6964

Najera, Louann Probation Parole Officer II Louann.Najera@Iowa.gov (515) 721-9791

Narcisse, Dawn Secretary Dawn.Narcisse@Iowa.gov (515) 242-5528

Neal, Haley Community Treatment Coordinator Haley.Neal@Iowa.gov (515) 415-7499

Nelson, Ryan Probation Parole Officer II Ryan.Nelson@Iowa.gov (515) 250-1703

Neuman, Amanda Probation Parole Officer II Amanda.Neuman@Iowa.gov (515) 252-8250

O'Brien, Melissa Probation Parole Officer II Melissa.OBrien@Iowa.gov (515) 508-0355

Oakley, Ray Community Program Monitor Ray.Oakley@Iowa.gov (515) 286-3733

Olsen, Jade Residential Officer Jade.Olsen@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Orrante, Enrique Probation Parole Officer II Enrique.Orrante@Iowa.gov (515) 249-5443

Orrante, Terri Community Treatment Coordinator Terri.Orrante@Iowa.gov (515) 446-1933

Ortiz Lopez, Agustin Community Treatment Coordinator Agustin.OrtizLopez1@Iowa.gov (515) 608-3672

Ousley, Angie Secretary Angela.Ousley@Iowa.gov (515) 286-3989

Ousley, Christian Residential Officer Christian.Ousley@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Page, Brandon Probation Parole Officer II Brandon.Page@Iowa.gov (641) 792-1101

Parmerlee, Christine Executive Officer 2 Christine.Parmerlee@Iowa.gov (515) 518-5459

Payne, Marshall Information Technology Specialist 4 Marshall.Payne@dom.iowa.gov (515) 242-5814

Pedersen, Bob Probation Parole Officer II Robert.Pedersen@Iowa.gov (515) 631-9423

Petefish, Nicholas Residential Officer Nicholas.Petefish@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Porter, Raquel Secretary Raquel.Porter@Iowa.gov (515) 286-3925

Potter, Joel Probation Parole Officer II Joel.Potter@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6584

Quanbeck, Ben Community Treatment Coordinator Ben.Quanbeck@Iowa.gov (515) 418-5522

Rabon, Marci Secretary Marci.Rabon@iowa.gov (515) 242-6950

Ramirez, Brenda Secretary Brenda.Ramirez@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6604

Reagan, Danielle Community Treatment Coordinator Danielle.Reagan@Iowa.gov (515) 446-1163

Reese, Shelley Pretrial Interviewer Shelley.Reese@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5766

Richey, Tara Probation Parole Officer II Tara.Richey@Iowa.gov (515) 473-0004

Riley, Madison Community Treatment Coordinator Madison.Riley@Iowa.gov (515) 240-0815

Rix, Noel Probation Parole Officer II Noel.Rix2@Iowa.gov (515) 721-9863

Robinson, Jamarus Probation Parole Officer II jamarus.robinson@iowa.gov (515) 499-0480

Roby, Chad Probation Parole Officer II Chad.Roby@Iowa.gov (515) 875-5759

Roetman, Lisa Probation Parole Officer III Lisa.Roetman@Iowa.gov (515) 802-2001

Roth, Kate Probation Parole Officer II Kaitlyn.Roth@Iowa.gov (515) 537-8483

Sabin, Austin Probation Parole Officer III Austin.Sabin@Iowa.gov (515) 631-8561

Sampson, Lucas Community Treatment Coordinator Lucas.Sampson@Iowa.gov (515) 240-0985

Sanchez, Christopher Probation Parole Officer I Christopher.Sanchez@iowa.gov (515) 286-3562

Sauser, Christine Probation Parole Officer II Christine.Sauser@iowa.gov (515) 883-0422

Schmitz, Tony Probation Parole Officer II Tony.Schmitz@Iowa.gov (515) 250-6645

Schneider, Carrie Probation Parole Officer II Carrie.Schneider@Iowa.gov (641) 247-9671

Schoenthal, Rachel Community Treatment Coordinator Rachel.Schoenthal@iowa.gov (515) 490-7705

Schultz, Jeff Division Manager Jeff.Schultz@Iowa.gov (515) 250-3089

Schultz, Randal Probation Parole Officer III Randal.Schultz@Iowa.gov (515) 443-6667

Silver, Shelly Probation Parole Officer II Shelly.Silver@Iowa.gov (515) 250-7042

Skare, Kristi Administrative Officer Kristi.Skare@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6596

Smith, Brandon Probation Parole Officer II brandon.smith@iowa.gov (515) 443-2467

Smith, Jacinda Probation Parole Officer II jacinda.smith@iowa.gov (515) 631-8601

Smith, Kwame Community Treatment Coordinator Kwame.Smith@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6970

Smith, Ryan Probation Parole Officer III Ryan.Smith@iowa.gov (515) 418-5209

Snell, Christy Personnel Technician Christy.Snell@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6620
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Snuttjer, Gina Probation Parole Officer II Gina.Snuttjer@Iowa.gov (515) 608-9046

Soulinthavong, Jennifer Probation Parole Officer II Jennifer.Soulinthavo@iowa.gov (515) 473-4365

Storey, Candida Probation Parole Officer II Candida.Storey@Iowa.gov (515) 252-8247

Storm, Joel Probation Parole Officer II Joel.Storm@iowa.gov (515) 490-7771

Sullivan, Shea Probation Parole Officer II Shea.Sullivan@Iowa.gov (515) 443-3744

Swaim, Joseph Probation Parole Officer III Joseph.Swaim@iowa.gov (515) 205-3182

Swain, Shonna Chaplain Shonna.Swain2@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325

Tatman, Tony Clinical Services Director Tony.Tatman@Iowa.gov (515) 250-6315

Teggatz, Dawn Probation Parole Officer II Dawn.Teggatz@Iowa.gov (515) 249-0731

Thilges, Josh Residential Officer Josh.Thilges@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Thraen, Scott Probation Parole Officer II Scott.Thraen@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6475

Tracy, Stephanee Secretary Stephanee.Tracy@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6971

Veldhuizen, Cody Probation Parole Officer II Cody.Veldhuizen@Iowa.gov (515) 721-9904

Washington, Isaiah Residential Officer Isaiah.Washington@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

West, Emily Human Resource Professional 1 Emily.West@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6606

Wignall, Lance Residential Manager Lance.Wignall@iowa.gov (515) 250-4864

Wilcoxon, Kasey Residential Officer Kasey.Wilcoxon@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Wiley, Bryce Residential Officer Bryce.Wiley@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Wilford, Robbie Probation Parole Officer II Robbie.Wilford@Iowa.gov (515) 537-8375

Wilkie, Dustin Probation Parole Officer II Dustin.Wilkie@Iowa.gov (515) 415-7520

Williams, Anthony Residential Supervisor Anthony.Williams@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6934

Wilson, Leyna Probation Parole Officer II Leyna.Wilson@iowa.gov (515) 537-3514

Wittrock, Heather Probation Parole Officer I Heather.Wittrock@Iowa.gov (515) 446-1231

Wolfe, Norma Executive Officer 2 Norma.Wolfe@Iowa.gov (515) 499-1367

Wood, Maggie Probation Parole Officer II Maggie.Wood@Iowa.gov (515) 601-4398

Woods, Kennesha Probation Parole Supervisor II Kennesha.Woods@Iowa.gov (515) 473-8427

Wright, Charles Residential Officer Charles.Wright@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6905

Zenz, Brittany Probation Parole Officer II Brittany.Zenz@Iowa.gov (515) 631-0717

Zurschmiede, Daniel Residential Officer Daniel.Zurschmiede@Iowa.gov (515) 242-6325
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